
828-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 23, 1993

Sale Reports
HUTCHISON SALE

A Public Auction of
tractors and farm equip-
ment was held January
9 by Mr. and Mrs. Phil-
lip Hutchison west of
Easton,' Maryland on
Longwoods Road. A
large crowd from sev-
eral stales attended the
sale despite miserable
weather.

tor $19,500, J.D. 6600
combine $7200, 1975
Chcv. truck $6400,
4-row While com plant-
er $5600, J.D. field cul-
tivator $2OOO, Int. culti-
mulcher $1750, J.D.
709 rotary mower
$lOOO, soil mover dirt
pan $4OOO. 931 track
loader $12,950 and J.D.
609 rotary mower
$l2OO.Some prices in-

cluded: J.D. 520 tractor
$2BOO, J.D. A tractor
$l9OO, J.D. 4240 tractor
$28,000, J.D. 4430 trac-

A. Curtis Andrew
Auction, Inc. conducted
the sale.

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

JANUARY
FRI. 4 SAT. JAN. 22 423 -

9AM 137 Acre farm, anti-
ques, household goods.
Loc: From Lancaster, Pa.
take Rt 22 So. app 12’/,
mile Or from Quarryville,
54 mile North on Rt 222
Terms by Frances K.
Shenk, Estate Kreider,
Kline & Good Aucts.
FRI. JAN 22 4 SAT. JAN.
23 - 9AM Both Days, Real

Estate 1 PM- Jan. 23. 2
Day Public Auction Of Val-
uable 137 Acre M/L Farm,
Antiques, Household
Goods. Located From Lan-
caster, Pa. Take Rt. 222
So App. 1214 Miles To
Property On Right. Or From
Quarryville, Vi Mile North
Along Rt 222. Terms By,
Frances K. Shenk, Estate.
Kreider, Kline & Good
Aucts.
SAT. JAN. 23, Antiques.
Household Goods, & Tools.
Located At The Brickerville
Fire Hall. For Samuel M, &

Judith E. Horst. Paul E. &

Aaron E. Martin, Aucts.

SAT. JAN. 23 - SAM. Gen-
eral Household Furniture,
Glassware, Also Large
Assortment Of Wooden
Wardrobes, And Chest
Combination, Wooden &

Upholstered Chairs, Items
From 3 Household &

Retirement Center.
Located Harry Auction. 11
Graybill Rd , Leola, Pa
17540. Richard Harry &

Barry Wenger, Aucts.

80 Head

SAT. JAN. 23 -830AM,
Antique Vehicles, Auto
Parts, Toys, Tools, Uphol-
stery, Shop Contents,
Memorabilia, Nickelodeon,
Military Band Organ.
Located At Garden Spot
Auto Auction, Apple &

Roberts Street, Ephrata,
Pa. 17522 Sale For Ernest
E. Stump Estate. Sale Con-
ducted By The J. Omar

Landis Auction Service,
Jay M. Witman, Auet.

SAT. JAN 23 -8.30AM
antiques, power & hand
tools, household goods
Brickerville Fire Hall, 1
block north ofRoute 322 in
Brickerville. By Samuel M &

Judith E Horst. Paul E
Martin, aucts
SAT. JAN. 23 - 9AM, Per-
sonal property, antiques,

Cattle Classified 1991
90 Excellent Cow - No longer in herd

2 daughters sell

eim:

furniture, office furniture &

equip. At Chanceford Twp
Community Bldg. Located
off Rt 74 at Brogue, Pa
Brian L Gilbert, Jacob A
Gilbert, aucts.
SAT. JAN 23 - SAM,
Estate From A Delaware
Bank Located AtRudnick's
Sales, Route 213, Galena,
Md. Harry Rudnick & Sons,
Inc. Aucts

LAW OFFICES OF GEBHARDT & SMITH
Ninth Floor, The World Trade Center

Baltimore, Maryland 21202
FORECLOSURE AUCTION

HIGHLY VALUABLE HISTORICAL RESIDENCE
AND FARM CONSISTING OF APPROX. 17.4

ACRES ON MARYLAND’S EASTERN SHORE IN
WORTON, KENT COUNTY, MARYLAND

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 6f 1993
At 11:00 A.M.

(Sale On The Premises)
Route 1, Box 122, Worton, Lynch Road, Worton, Maryland

Beautiful rolling farm land and pastures cover approx. 17.4 acres
of land on the Eastern Shore, including a pond and wetland area
approx. 2 acres in size making property attractive hunting grounds.
Improved by a historic two-story main residence approx. 300 years
old and containing 3 bedrooms and 2 baths, along with various
outbuildings including milk barn, silo, milk house and horse barn.

TERMS: A deposit of $15,000.00 will be required of the
purchaser at time and place of sale. To be sold subject to prior
liens. For complete legal description, manner and terms of
sale see our ads In the Kent County News 1/20,1/27 and 2/3 or
call Ken Rhoad at (410) 385-5107. Attorney, Secured Creditor
and Auctioneer do not warrant the accuracy of any informa-
tion contained herein.

BROOK HONEY
Registered Holstein Dispersal

Dispersal held for John Omar & Naomi Stoltzfus
Friday, February 26, 1993 * 11:00 A.M.

Dispersal held at the farm on Todd Road, Chester County, PA, half mile North of
Honey Brook. Go North onRoute 10 from Route 322. From Morgantown go South on
Route 10.

80 Head100% Home Raised A. I. Breeding
Fifty Head of Milk Cows • 30 Head Heifers

10 heifers bred to freshen January through October, 20 head breeding age and yearlings
D.H.I.A. rolling herd average -18.334 M 4.1 744 Fat

Thirty-five years of registered holstein breeding, programmed for longevity.
Four generations milking in herd presently, twenty-five milking as two, three and four year olds

Brook Honey Tiny Born 4-10-88 Sire - Mil Nor II Design
Four lactations over 20.000 M

07-03 305 Days 23.596 M 3.8 899 Fat
121 pounds milk, Sept. 92, Test - Fresh July - Due Sept, to Leadman

Lifetime record to date 123.300 M 4,631 Fat
Brook Honey Thelma Dam - Tiny Sire - Pinehurst Avant Garde

02-08 305 Days 17.579 M 4.4 779 Fat
365 Days 20,612 M 927 Fat

Brook Honey Princess Born 6-30-86 Sire - Mil Nor II Design
05-05 305 Days 24,825 3.9 964 Fat

Two daughters sell - Princess due sale time to Pagent
Brook Honey Star Born 1-20-82 Due sale time

Seven lactations over 20,D00M
09-09 34 Days 26.377 M 981 Fat Incomplete
Lifetime record to date 185,410 M 7,246 Fat

2 milking daughters sell
Brook Honey Precious Born 8-11-85 Sire - Oak Ridges Legend Jemmi dau.

05- 305 Days 20.090 M 4.4 893 Fat
06- 305 Days 19,311 M 5.1 824 Fat

2 daughters sell
Brook Honey Cuttu Borrl 9-14-81 Sire - Triple Threat Fresh sale time

5 lactations over 20.000 M 4.0 900 Fat
09-08 305 Days 23,921 M 1062 Fat

3 daughters sell
Brook Honey Candy Born 2-10-84 Sire - Tempo Bred to Pagent

01-11 305 Days 20.397 M 3.7 756 Fat
* 06-09 395 Days 28.549 M 3.9 1102 Fat

. Brook Honey Peg Born 2-3-89 Sire- Vincent View Marvation Fresh January 93
02-04 305 Days 16,265 4.0 652 Fat

Full lactation 23,212 M 936 Fat

Due sale time

Brook Honey June Born 8-24-86 Sire - Carnation Due Sept. 93 to Glenview Joe ET
02-08 305 Days 17.443 M 3.6 625 Fat

Brook Honey Jill Born 8-7-88 Sire - Sir Lonsfarm Revelation Due Sept. 93 to Top Gun
’ 03-01 305 Days 17.629 M 3.8 669 Fat

04-01 274 Days 20.570 M 3.7 752 Fat
IE FEATURED NOT NECESSARILY PRIME OF HERD
i• This Is certainly arare opportunity to purchase foundation cattle, bred

‘ AU^'0

FARM TOY
SHOW & AUCTION

February 6. 1993
NEW HOLLAND. PENNSYLVANIA

6th Annual Event at the New Holland Fire
Hall, New Holland is 12 miles east

of Lancaster, PA
SHOW: 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.

80 to 100 tables of Farm Toys and Toy Trucks.
SHOW MANAGER. IRVIN MARTIN (717) 656-6602

Good food by the ladies auxiliary.

AUCTION: 5 p.m. (preview at 4:15 p.m.)
Selling about 60 trucks and then 250 farm toys

Auctioneer Dale Stoltzfus AU-906L
(717) 442-8254

LODGING: “Comfort Inn’’ (7171 355-9900

PUBLIC AUCTION
Horse Drawn Farm Machinery - Sputnick

Seven Head Mules - Milk Equipment
Few Antiques - Household Goods

Frick Threshing Machine
Tuesday, March 2, 1993

9:00 A.M.
Sale held on the farm at 2103 Lincoln Highway East, half mile
East of Route 30 and 896 junction along Route 30.

Mules - Harness - Hitches
Pair bay mules, 4 sorrel single mules, 1 single bay mule; 7 sets of
harness; collars; bridles; single-double-triple trees; 4-5-6 horse
hitches.

Milk Equipment
Milk mover, air tire, Sputnick; 3 DeLaval 50 lb. milker units; Surge
vacuum pump; 3 Surge milker units; stainless steel twin tubs; gas
water heater; DeLaval drain table; Bender milker washer.

Farm Machinery
2 bottom White Horse plow, new 2 years; Oliver 2 way plow; Oliver
1 bottom trailer plow; 20 discs K.B.A. disc harrow; John Deere 3
section spring tooth harrow; single cultipacker; New Holland 456
mower, hydraulic control, A.C. power unit sells separate; New Hol-
land 404 crusher; New Idea crimper with Smucker rolls; Pequea
tedder: New Holland 256 rake; 3 flat bed wagons: New Holland 276
baler with 4 cylinder engine: New Holland 30’ elevator; Stoltzfus
elevator: International 56 - 2row corn planter; McDeering and John
Deere 2 horse cultivators; John Deere corn binder with loader: John
Deere corn binder for parts; New Idea 323 corn picker; McDeering
No. 9 grass mower; Smucker liquid manure spreader; hydraulic
unit; Briggs engines; mechanical transplanter; 2Minnick tobacco
presses; tobacco shears; spears; 4 forecarts: 1 with steering; 22”
Frick threshing machine with baler gearbox; log chains; 3 wagon
loads of small items; fencers: handing chicken feeders: waterers.

Antiques - Household Goods
Double bed; single bed; meat grinder; old milk bottles: blue jars;
crocks: coal stove; 4 burner gas stove; more items not listed.

Owner:
Levi E. & Barbara Stoltzfus

Auctioneer:
Stave

.
..,

Steve Jr. Petersheim:
215-593-AUCT
AU 001349 L > »»i \f

Homemade Food On Premises


